PRODUCT
PICTURE
FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS
OVERVIEW
LIGHT SOURCE LED   SIGN EMERGENCY POWER CONSUMPTION (W)   0.90
  INPUT VOLTAGE (V AC)   120/347 OR 277   OUTPUT VOLTAGE (V DC)   8.4
  SIGN POWER CONSUMPTION
  120 V AC = 1.80 W

(DOUBLE FACE ONLY)
D U UR DR DL UL
ORDERING GUIDE
WIREGUARD1
PART NUMBER DIMENSION (IN)
WALL MOUNT WGD590-V2 16.75 X 17.75 X 6.5
CEILING MOUNT WGD650-V2 17.75 X 17.75 X 16.50
END MOUNT WGD650-V2 17.75 X 17.75 X 16.50
1 Please contact your customer service representative for more information.
PART NUMBER DIMENSION (IN)
WALL MOUNT PGD111 19.75 X 14 X 8
CEILING MOUNT PGD100 16 X 10 X 13.5
END MOUNT PGD100 16 X 10 X 13.5
OPTIONS
DESCRIPTION
RDS RADIO FREQUENCY SUPPRESSION
LEXAN GUARD
CDRP  •  Rev. 1/12/2022